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KEY: Construction Details

Note: See Drawing Number E21/7885/009 For Standard Details

FOOTPATH Construction;
- 25mm OF 0/6 DENSE SURFACE COURSE AC.20

DENSE BON 100/150
- 40mm OF 0/20 DENSE BINDER COURSE AC.20

DENSE BON 100/50
- 100mm TYPE 1 STONE SUB-BASE TO CL.603

VEHICLE CROSSING Construction;
- 25mm OF 0/6 DENSE BINDER COURSE AC.20 DENSE

BON 100/150
- 60mm OF 0/20 DENSE BINDER COURSE AC.20

DENSE BON 100/150
- 150mm TYPE 1 STONE SUB-BASE TO CL.603
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